
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cherry All Stars
BB-P5

16 July 2023
Lincoln

Results
Pos Name

1 Isaac PROKOP Lincoln JA

2 Leon PICKLES Rustons

3 Oliver SWISTAK Cherry Judo

4 Joshua FLANNERY Goole JC

Time

Leon Oliver Isaac Joshua
PICKLES SWISTAK PROKOP FLANNERY

3 Mon 1 Mon Nov 1 Mon

Lincoln JA Goole JCRustons Cherry Judo

2:32

0:11

0:21

2:41

2:39

3:00

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

2

20

2

2

15

3

2

20

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

00 10

10 00

10 00

01 00s1

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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